Tire Pressure Indicator Cap




Instruction

Under standard tire pressure, see-through window displays

GREEN, signaling that car users can be normally driving.

As pressure Is 25% below standard, see-through window displays

, signaling car users to inflate tire for safe driving

As pressure is 25%~30% below standard, see-through window
displays RED, signaling car users to immediately check and inflate

for safe driving.



Be sure the o ring seal(inside each unit) is in place whenever
reinstalling a tire pressure cap. Installing without this seal

will cause the tire deflate.
BENEFITS: By Fitting TYRE ZONED to your tyres

VISUALLY informs of LOW TYRE PRESSURE
IMPROVES FUEL CONSUMPTION
IMPROVES VEHICLE HANDLING/PERFORMANCE
INCREASES TYRE LIFE

Always Check each Tire before driving is very

Important.

Electronic Monitoring Device of our vehicles does not show
you whether the tire is worn out or not, or

surrounding of your vehicle, also, you might not aware
whether your device is working or not.



Product Introduction

1. For Bike

TZ01/TZ02 / different color

>

2. For Car & Bike & Bicycle

TZ03/TZOH (More than 52PSI)




Caution

*The PSI of the tire can be found in the driving manual. Before
selecting a product, be sure to know the tire pressure value (PSI) of
the tire first, then, select the PSI that matches.

*Minus and plus 1PSI is acceptable. (use

36PSI Tire Zoned on 37PSI tire)

*2 Year Limited Warranty.
If found defective, return to the original purchase store (With

receipt dated proof of purchase) for Immediate replacement.

*Do not use this product on sport utility vehicle, as they may

become lose or damaged by severe tire impact.



Instruction of hexagonal lock nuts:

(1)

First of all, place the hexagonal lock nuts at the bottom of

the tire valve.

(2) Then wrench the TIRE ZONED VALVE CAPS tightly on the
tire valve by hand.

(3) Use the spanner attached to tighten the hexagonal

lock nuts by wrench it anti-clockwise towards to TIRE

ZONED VALVE CAPS.

Toremove TIRE ZONED VALVE CAPS, please loose the

hexagonal lock nuts first by wrench it clockwise with the spanner.




Conversion Table

PS

BAR(Roundin
9)

BAR(Actual)

PSI — BAR

PSI )BAR(Rounding BAR(Actual)
26 1.8 1.79
28 1.9 1.93
30 2.1 2.06
32 2.2 2.20
34 2.3 2.34
36 2.5 2.48
38 2.6 2.62
40 2.8 2.75
42 2.9 2.89
44 3.0 3.03
46 3.2 3.17
483 3.3 3.30
50 3.4 3.44

52
54
56
58
60
65
70
75
30

3.6
3.7
3.9
4.0
4.1
4.5
4.8
5.2
9.5

3.58
3.72
3.86
3.99
4.13
4.48
4.82
5.17
5.51




Beware of COPYCAT!!

Original

s || FOT your safety, our
product Is strictly tested

before selling, do not use

Be careful when you're

fake product which might
Purchasing on Taobao, e-

bay and amazon put your life in danger !!




