# **Tire Pressure Indicator Cap**







#### Instruction



Under standard tire pressure, see-through window displays **GREEN**, signaling that car users can be normally driving.



As pressure is 25% below standard, see-through window displays YELLOW, signaling car users to inflate tire for safe driving



As pressure is 25%~30% below standard, see-through window displays **RED**, signaling car users to immediately check and inflate for safe driving.

Be sure the o ring seal(inside each unit) is in place whenever reinstalling a tire pressure cap. Installing without this seal will cause the tire deflate.

#### **BENEFITS: By Fitting TYRE ZONED to your tyres**

- **OVISUALLY** informs of LOW TYRE PRESSURE
- IMPROVES FUEL CONSUMPTION
- ♦ IMPROVES VEHICLE HANDLING/PERFORMANCE
- **OINCREASES TYRE LIFE**

Always Check each Tire before driving is very important.



Electronic Monitoring Device of our vehicles does not show you whether the tire is worn out or not, or surrounding of your vehicle, also, you might not aware whether your device is working or not.

## **Product Introduction**

#### 1. For Bike

TZ01 / TZ02 / different color





## 2. For Car & Bike & Bicycle

TZ03 / TZ0H (More than 52PSI)



### 3. For Bike - Woods Valve

TZ0B





#### **Caution**

\*The PSI of the tire can be found in the driving manual. Before selecting a product, be sure to know the tire pressure value (PSI) of the tire first, then, select the PSI that matches.

\*Minus and plus 1PSI is acceptable. (use

**36PSI Tire Zoned on 37PSI tire)** 

#### \*2 Year Limited Warranty.

If found defective, return to the original purchase store (With receipt dated proof of purchase) for Immediate replacement.

\*Do not use this product on sport utility vehicle, as they may become lose or damaged by severe tire impact.

## Instruction of hexagonal lock nuts:

(1)

First of all, place the hexagonal lock nuts at the bottom of the tire valve.

- (2) Then wrench the TIRE ZONED VALVE CAPS tightly on the tire valve by hand.
- (3) Use the spanner attached to tighten the hexagonal lock nuts by wrench it anti-clockwise towards to TIRE ZONED VALVE CAPS.

To remove TIRE ZONED VALVE CAPS, please loose the hexagonal lock nuts first by wrench it clockwise with the spanner.

(1)



(2)



(3)





# **Conversion Table**

## $PSI \rightarrow BAR$

PSI	BAR(Rounding	BAR(Actual)
26	1.8	1.79
28	1.9	1.93
30	2.1	2.06
32	2.2	2.20
34	2.3	2.34
36	2.5	2.48
38	2.6	2.62
40	2.8	2.75
42	2.9	2.89
44	3.0	3.03
46	3.2	3.17
48	3.3	3.30
50	3.4	3.44

PS I	BAR(Roundin g)	BAR(Actual)
52	3.6	3.58
54	3.7	3.72
56	3.9	3.86
58	4.0	3.99
60	4.1	4.13
65	4.5	4.48
70	4.8	4.82
75	5.2	5.17
80	5.5	5.51

## Beware of COPYCAT!!



Be careful when you're
Purchasing on Taobao, ebay and amazon.

## **Original**





For your safety, our product Is strictly tested before selling, do not use fake product which might put your life in danger!!